June 27, 2025

Team

AABO!

Three Chicks and a Dude
Bag Of Dicks

Frank ni Beans

Spike Wazowski (1)
Margaritas

Sets on the Beach
KISS MY ACE

Ghost Team

VB&J

The Dirty 30's

The Young and the Old
Serve-ivors

Family Affair

Ball Busters

Bumps and Spikes
Spike Wazowski (2)
Buddy, Murphy, Spike!
Sandy Balls

Standings

ThFF4s - Spring 25

Won

COPRPPPWANABMAMDMNOOGO O OUOOO O N

-
o
%}
~-+

N O N~NODDMDMDMWOWWWNDMNMDNDNDNDLERELPR

Win %o
.875
.857
.750
.750
714
714
714
.625
.625
571
.500
.500
.500
.429
.143
.125
.125
.000
.000

GF
19
17
16
15
13
10
10
15
14
12
13
13
12

H O 01 00 01 ©

GA

0 ©O© oA~ O

11
11

10

11
11
12
12
16
16
19
18
17

Page 1 of 1



