Standings

ThFF4s - Spring 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
AABO!	7	1	.875	19	5
Three Chicks and a Dude	6	1	.857	17	4
Bag Of Dicks	6	2	.750	16	8
Frank n' Beans	6	2	.750	15	9
Spike Wazowski (1)	5	2	.714	13	8
Margaritas	5	2	.714	10	11
Sets on the Beach	5	2	.714	10	11
KISS MY ACE	5	3	.625	15	9
Ghost Team	5	3	.625	14	10
VB&J	4	3	.571	12	9
The Dirty 30's	4	4	.500	13	11
The Young and the Old	4	4	.500	13	11
Serve-ivors	4	4	.500	12	12
Family Affair	3	4	.429	9	12
Ball Busters	1	6	.143	5	16
Bumps and Spikes	1	7	.125	8	16
Spike Wazowski (2)	1	7	.125	5	19
Buddy, Murphy, Spike!	0	8	.000	6	18
Sandy Balls	0	7	.000	4	17

June 27, 2025 Page 1 of 1